
You are cordially invited to the 
 

 

Imperial Valley College 
6th Annual 

2009 Applied Sciences Expo 
 

 
This is an excellent opportunity for you and your company representatives to: 
 

• exhibit the latest equipment and materials, 
• demonstrate the latest processes,  
• display vehicles and other equipment, 
• explain safety/protective services, 
• familiarize the public with job requirements,  

and much more. 
 
 
Related to your specific profession, occupation, or trade. We hope your busy schedules 
will allow you to attend this worthwhile event. 
 

THURSDAY, APRIL 23, 2009 
10 am to 1 pm 

Open to the public 
 

Imperial Valley College 
Corner of Highway 111 and Aten Road, Imperial, CA 
Inside the DePaoli Sports Complex (GYMNASIUM) 

Outside on the asphalt area of the DePaoli Sports Complex (GYMNASIUM) 
 

If you have questions or know employers who would like to be invited, please contact us. 
Joe Espinoza (Workforce) (760) 355-5717 joe.espinoza@imperial.edu 
Patricia Robles (Applied Sciences) (760) 355-6217 patricia.robles@imperial.edu 
Rhonda Ruiz (AJ/CS) (760) 355-6280 rhonda.ruiz@imperial.edu 
Ofelia Duarte (Ag) (760) 355-6155 ofelia.duarte@imperial.edu 
Leticia Petty (Behavioral/Social Science) (760) 355-6443 leticia.petty@imperial.edu 
Maria Sell (Business) (760) 3556337 maria.sell@imperial.edu 
Lency Lucas (CFCS) (760) 355-6499 lency.lucas@imperial.edu 
Frances Arce-Gomez (Industrial Tech) (760) 355-6361 frances.arce-gomez@imperial.edu 
Laura Hartsock (Nursing/EMS) (760) 355-6348 laura.hartsock@imperial.edu 

 
We look forward to hearing from you. 

Gonzalo Huerta, Dean of Instruction for Applied Sciences 
. 
 

 


